
May 30
fAV77 WNVERCARGILL680 k.c. 441m.
7. Oa.m. Daventry news
7.16 (approx.) Breakfast session
8.20 Daventry news
9.15-9.30 (approx.) Daventry news
41. 0 Recordings
12. 0-1.30 p.m. Luncheon music
12.30 Daventry news
1.16 Daventry news
4.30-2.30 Educational session
6B. O Dance music
6.30 Children’s session: "David and
Dawn in Fairyland"6.46 Daventry news

6.156 "Dad and Dave’
6.30 Light music6.46 ‘Personal Column"
7. 0 Re-broadcast of official news7.10 (approx.) After dinner music7.30 Station announcements
8. 0 Community sing for Patriotic Pur-
oses (relay from Civic Theatre)9. 0 aventry news9.10 "The Twelve Labours of Hercules"9.44 "The Old Sportsman: Racing"9.61 Fun and frolic

10. 0 Close down

SZIP 940k.c. 319m.
6.60 a.m. Weather report for aviators+O Daventry. news7.10 Breakfast session8.20 Daventry news9.15 Daventry news9.26 Morning programme10. 0 Weather report10.10-10.30 Devotional service12. 0-1.30 p.m. Lunch session12.30 Daventry news
1.145 Daventry news
1,30-2.30 Educational session from 2YA3. 0 Afternoon programme
Classical music
Recital
Hit Parade
Weather report, varietyChildren’s session: "David andDawn"

Baeaos

ae-)
5.30 Dancing rhythm6.45 Daventry news6. 6 You can’t blame us
6.50 Addington Stock Market report7.0 News service issued by the PrimeMinister’s Department7.20 Phil. Green and his Orchestra
7.30 ‘John Halifax, Gentleman"7.42 Harry Roy and his Orchestra7.45 "The Buccaneers"
8. 0 Chamber music: The Boyd NeelString Orchestra, playing "Rakas-
tava, the Lover" (Sibelius) |8.17 Viadimir Rosin tenor)8.21 The Boyd Nee tring Orchestra,
"Romance in C for Strings, Op. 42"
(Sibelius)

8.30 Lorna Doone

8.55 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band
98. O Daventry news
9.10 The Light Opera Company enter-~tain
9.26 Hit tunes of yesterday
10.0 Close down

OAVA 760 k.c. 395m.
7. Qa.m. Daventry news
7.10 Breakfast session
8.20 Daventry news
9.15 Daventry news
41. O Light music
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch session
12.30 Daventry news
1.15 Daventry news
5. O Light music
5.30 For the children, featuring ‘‘Mys-
tery Island’

6.45 Daventry news
6. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
6.15 Light music
6.45 Weather report and forecast for
Hawke’s Bay
"Dad and Dave’’7.0 Re-broadcast of Government news

7.15 After dinner music
8. 0 Light programme: The Westmins-ter Band, "The Yeomen of Eng-land’8.5 Albert Sandler Trio, ‘Chanson’
(Friml), ‘‘Czardas" (Monti), "ElRelicario" (Padilla)8.13 Herbert Ernst Groh (tenor), "Be-
cause I Love You Bella Lucia,’"You Lovely Ladies’’8.19 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra,"Knave of Diamonds," "Love inIdleness’’

8.25 Elsie and Doris Waters
8.34 Pancho and his Orchestra, "TangoDella Rose"
8.46 Bernard Lee and Company, "Tena Alibi’: An impression of theplay8.55 Sydney Burchall and male chorus,"We'll Remember"9.0 Daventry news9.10 Light vocal and dance music10.0 Close down

2 y IN 920k.c. 327m,
7. Op.m. Light music8. 0 Chamber music: Hephzibah andYehudi Menuhin (piano and violin),"Sonata in A Major" (Cesar
Franck) ; Egon Petri (piano),"Variations and Fugue on a Theme
by Handel" (Brahms)9.5 "The Woman in White"

9.30 Dance music in strict time10. 0 Close down

2Q\/|D)WELLIN GTON990 k.c. 303m.
7. Op.m. Premiere7.35 ‘The Crimson Trail"
7.46 Ensemble: Orchestral combinationsfrom famous rendezvous8.7 "Thrills"
8.20 2YD Singers
8.40 "Dad and Dave"
8.52 Console-ation: The organist’s pointof view8.5 "A Soldier of Fortune"
9.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing!10. 0 Close down

2 AUCKLAND1250 k.c, 240m.
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and popular
excerpts

7. 0 Sports session: Bill Hendry7.30 Light orchestral and vocal numbers
7.45 "The Life of Cleopatra"
8. 0 Orchestral session
8.30 Concert programme
9.30
0. 0
Half-hour with popular entertainers
Close down

Gardening Talks
1YA:

2YA:

3YA:

4YA:

4YZ:

1ZB:
3ZB:

4ZB:
2ZA:

Tuesday, May 28, at 7.30
p.m.
Wednesday, May 29, at
7.30 p.m.
Monday, May 27, at 7.35
p.m.
Thursday, May 30, at 7.30
p.m.
Wednesday, May 29, at
8 p.m.
Saturday, June 1, at 1 p.m.
Monday, May 27, at 6.45
p.m.
Saturday, June 1, at 6 p.m.
Tuesday, May 28, at 6.45
p.m.

The Listener Crossword (No. 8)
(Constructed by R.W.C.

1.

9.
10.
11.

12.
14.

15.

17.
18.
20.

21.
22.

Clues Across
Chloe is put to confusion in the midst
of this military formation.
A lark in a South African hut.
Does her shin come from the Rhine?
Cattlé in disorder among fish drawing a
comparison.
Lose, but find a fruit.If the recipients had looked this gift-
horse in the mouth, they would have
saved themselves a lot of trouble.
Behead these skilled trades for a crude
form of what you get by curtailing them.
Upset the interior of the King of—Superabundance is a help? Rot!Sobriety is distorted in the beginning of
gay virtue.
Largely a matter of fear.
Peter needs pounds and shillings to make
these sea-birds.

Clues Down
Lace darn full of dates.
A wandering ranter.
A maiden one has nothing to do with
spinsterhood.
Oy! keg to sell. You might find the sub-
ject of this branch of science kept in a
cupboard.
Boil’d a hanky on March 17th, for in-
stance.
Goelfer- Willy blooms in disarray in an
old-fashioned garden.
The legs of an animal are useful for
shortening ropes
Angry — and mostly awful.
"Life’s but a walking shadow, a poor
*? (Macbeth)
Abhorrent, but alert in a way.

DO YOU KNOW
that technical or specialised training
can be acquired while in regular
employment? The I.C.S. teaches you at
home, during spare time, so that you
study whenever the opportunity offers.
This efficient and PROVED training haswon success for thousands, The I.C.S.
can do the same for YOU! Some of the
300 Courses are:- :

Accountancy Commercial Art
Salesmanship Radio Mechanic
Architecture P. & T. Entrance
Journalism Building
Matriculation Short StoryWriting
We can advise you on your future
career. Free Booklet sent on request
no obligation.

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dept. L, 182 Wakefield St., Wellington.

--

"I'M A WINNER"
ART UNION RESULTS

N. McARTHUR
Secretary.

May 10, 1940,

Kirst Prise so.
Second Prize ....Third Prize eeeteFourth Prize ...6.Fifth Prize eoreee
BIXth "Prive. coves
Seventh Prize ...

11467 41447 78612 112438 151790 184864
11490 42429 88174 113758 132211 185418
12066 49239 89529 120390 152479 185860
13904 53782 92460 121212 153988 189791
14256 53931 94137 123329 159267 191078
15702 54141 97865 126442 161894 191180
19374 63734 103127 126541 162247 1916+8
24897 64241 104268 128710 163669 192382
25242 63603 104704 132534 164668 193075
28836 66013 105400 133630 169685 193528
30382 66755 105342 133779 170589 193665
33853 67291 105672 135318 172804 194213
34136 70118 106258 140715 175017 196881
38053 73393 107596 141101 178113 198262
38937 76079 111854 142659 178292 198528
40260 76335 112260 142670 180305
41172 77184 112346 151633 182976

£5 PRIZES.


